
  

 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$1,951,876.00 04/08/21 (Council) – Initial Contract Amount (Sayers Construction, LLC) 

$195,187.60 04/08/21 (Council) – 10% Contingency 

$66,000.00 04/08/21 (Council) - Administrative Authority 

$1,384,804.00 01/18/24 Proposed - Replacement Contractor (A&J Construction Management, LLC) 

$3,597,867.60 Total Contract Authorization 

 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION (CO%/CUMULATIVE CO%) 

$1,951,876.00 04/08/21 Initial Contract Amount 
$100,000.00 08/25/22 CO # 1– Mediated settlement agreement (CO 5.12%/ 5.12%) 

$1,384,804.00 01/18/24 Proposed – Replacement of initial contractor (CO 70.95%/ 76.07%) 

     $3,436,680.00 Total Contract History 
 
 
 


